

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from KOKtha Road to Mahulan Rangdarbigha under MMHSY (World Bank)					
Name of Agency - M/s Aadars Construction, At - Gaurakshani, Mampur, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 145/MMHSY/WB/MBD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 29.09.21					
Date of completion - 28.09.22					
Date of measurement - 28.4.22					
(1) E/W in excavation of found. of Str - C 1000 mm RH.P.C - 04 nos					
H.W. - $4 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 105.84m^3$					
Pipe bank - $4 \times 1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.80m = 10.62m^3$					
<i>Quantity</i>					116.46 m ³
(2) P.V. A.C.C. M15 in found. - etc					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost.

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/27) E/W in excavation of found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) -			116.46 m ³		
Page No. (10) -			84.67 m ³		
			201.13 m ³		
@ ₹ 293.84/m ³ -					₹ 59100.00
ii) P/V P.C.C. M15 in found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) -			10.58 m ³		
Page No. (10) -			41.33 m ³		
@ ₹ 4026.22/m ³ -					₹ 209001.00
3/30) P/V P.C.C. M20 in found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) -			75.27 m ³		
Page No. @ ₹ 4251.80/m ³ -					₹ 320033.00
4/40) P/V & layire R.C.C pipe N/P 1000 mm & - - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) -			30.00 m		
@ ₹ 3888.70/m -					₹ 116661.00
5/34) P/V P.C.C. M20 in Sub-Structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (6) - 52.17 m ³					
@ ₹ 4667.47/m ³					₹ 243503.00
(i) Filling in found. trenches - etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (7) - 30.53 m ³					
@ ₹ 516.43/m ³					₹ 15767.00
(ii) Const. of Bench mark & reference Pillar - etc					
1. Reference & bench mark					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (7) - 2.00 KM					
@ ₹ 4673.43/KM					₹ 9347.00
(ii) Reference Pillar/Bench - etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (7) - 2.00 KM					
@ ₹ 3162.29/KM					₹ 6325.00
(iii) clearing & grubbing road land - etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (7) - 1.433 Hect					
@ ₹ 50989.56/Hect					₹ 73068.00
(iv) Const. of enclosure					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
men with material					
obtained from borrow					
bits - - - etc					
9) 100 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (8) - 858.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.12/m ³					₹ 157117.00
(b) 100 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (8) - 1576.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 148.72/m ³					₹ 234383.00
10) (Com 84.87 Sub -					
Grade 1 ET shoulder					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (8) - 3851.10 m ³					
Page no. (16) - 904.20 m ³					
6,755.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 191.16/m ³					₹ 718811.00
11) P.V. P.C.C. M10 in					
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (11) - 8,994 m ³					
@ ₹ 4020.85/m ³					₹ 36147.00
12) Supply & P.H.P. R.					
blacip Hy ss bar					
in suber - sk -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sta vide TMB					
Page no. (9) -			4.456 MT		
Page no. (10) -			1.902 MT		
			6.358 MT		
Limitted			6.33 MT		
@ ₹ 55527.41/MT -					₹ 351489.00
(¹³ / ₃₁) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					
found. - - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page no. (12) -			17.78 m³		
@ ₹ 4702.53/m³ -					₹ 83611.00
(¹⁴ / ₃₅) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-Struct - - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page no. (13) -			18.00 m³		
@ ₹ 4920.40/m³ -					₹ 88567.00
(¹⁵ / ₃₃) Plv P.C.C. M15 in					
Sub-Str - - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page no. (13) -			23.62 m³		
Limitted			23.17 m³		
@ ₹ 4135.27/m³ -					₹ 95822.00
(¹⁶ / ₃₆) Plv R.C.C. M25 in					
Super-Str - - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page no. (14) -			13.21 m³		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 5639.40/m ³ —					₹ 74508.4
(17/38) Back filling below					
abut - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (15) - 17.0 m ³					
@ ₹ 789.39/m ³ —					₹ 13411.00
(18/39) Plv 10 cop-holes					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (15) - 24.18 m ³					
@ ₹ 113.18/No. —					₹ 2716.14
(19/7) Const. of G.S.B					
by Plv well grade					
material 902 - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (16) - 1462.87 m ³					
@ ₹ 1617.09/m ³ —					₹ 2365625.00
(20/21) Plv & fixing of typical					
Informatory sign					
board - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (16) - 02 nos					
@ ₹ 9076.48/No. —					₹ 27229.14
					₹ 5302241.00
Add 12% G.S.T. (H.R.) -					636269.00
Add 1% L. const. 12					53022.00
					₹ 5991532.00

Continuation

Continuation